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L Klime-­‐Ezee	
  Industrial	
  Mobile	
  Step	
  Range	
  

Having	
   a	
   fully	
   welded	
   heavy	
   duty	
   steel	
   construction	
   these	
   steps	
  
are	
   suitable	
   for	
   all	
   construction,	
   retail,	
   commercial,	
   office,	
  
warehouse	
  and	
  even	
  military	
  applications.	
  

Tread	
  width	
   is	
  550mm	
   and	
   a	
   platform	
   size	
   is	
  550	
   ×	
   400mm.	
   The	
  
double	
  handrails,	
  kicking	
  plate,	
  fixed	
  rear	
  axle	
  and	
  central	
  braking	
  
system	
  are	
   just	
   some	
  of	
  the	
   features	
  of	
   this	
   step	
   that	
   tick	
   all	
   the	
  
boxes	
  when	
  it	
  comes	
  to	
  Health	
  &	
  Safety	
  in	
  the	
  Workplace.	
  

These	
   steps	
   have	
   been	
   ergonomically	
   designed	
   for	
   their	
   safe	
  
operation	
   and	
   use,	
   allowing	
   their	
   ease	
   of	
   manoeuvrability	
   and	
  
having	
  a	
  safe	
  working	
  load	
  of	
  300	
  Kg.	
  

INDUSTRIAL	
  MOBILE	
  STEPS	
  

*	
  NOTE:	
  All	
  dimensions	
  &	
  weights	
  are	
  approximately	
  only.	
  

Features	
  

• FULLY	
  WELDED,	
  HEAVY	
  DUTY,	
  STEEL	
  CONSTRUCTION	
  
• PLATFORM	
  550MM	
  WIDE	
  X	
  400MM	
  DEEP	
  
• CENTRAL	
  BAR	
  BRAKING	
  SYSTEM	
  

	
  
Benefits	
  

• 300	
  Kg	
  SAFE	
  WORKING	
  LOAD	
  
• SAFER	
  BY	
  DESIGN	
  
• EASY	
  TO	
  MANOEUVRE	
  

	
  

DURABLE	
  POWDER	
  
COATED	
  FINISH	
  

	
  Product	
  
Code	
  

No.	
  of	
  
Treads	
  

Platform	
  Height	
  
(mm)	
  

Working	
  Height	
  
(mm)	
  

Overall	
  Dimensions	
  H	
  x	
  W	
  x	
  
L	
  (mm)	
  

Weight	
  
(Kg)	
  

KE	
  05	
   5	
   1250	
   2250	
  -­‐	
  3000	
   2250	
  x	
  850	
  x	
  1270	
   55	
  
KE	
  06	
   6	
   1500	
   2500	
  -­‐	
  3250	
   2500	
  x	
  850	
  x	
  1360	
   62	
  
KE	
  07	
   7	
   1750	
   2750	
  -­‐	
  3500	
   2750	
  x	
  850	
  x	
  1450	
   70	
  
KE	
  08	
   8	
   2000	
   3000	
  -­‐	
  3750	
   3000	
  x	
  850	
  x	
  1575	
   78	
  
KE	
  09	
   9	
   2250	
   3250	
  -­‐	
  4000	
   3250	
  x	
  850	
  x	
  1730	
   90	
  
KE	
  10	
   10	
   2500	
   3500	
  -­‐	
  4250	
   3500	
  x	
  1000	
  x	
  1905	
   98	
  
KE	
  11	
   11	
   2750	
   3750	
  -­‐	
  4500	
   3750	
  x	
  1000	
  x	
  2070	
   105	
  
KE	
  12	
   12	
   3000	
   4000	
  -­‐	
  4750	
   4000	
  x	
  1000	
  x	
  2230	
   116	
  
KE	
  13	
   13	
   3250	
   4250	
  -­‐	
  5000	
   4250	
  x	
  1230	
  x	
  2470	
   125	
  
KE	
  14	
   14	
   3500	
   4500	
  -­‐	
  5250	
   4500	
  x	
  1230	
  x	
  2630	
   130	
  
KE	
  15	
   15	
   3750	
   4750	
  -­‐	
  5500	
   4750	
  x	
  1320	
  x	
  2795	
   138	
  
 


