



## Klime-Ezee Industrial Mobile Step Range

Having a **fully welded heavy duty steel** construction these steps are suitable for all construction, retail, commercial, office, warehouse and even military applications.

Tread width is **550mm** and a platform size is **550**  $\times$  **400mm**. The double handrails, kicking plate, fixed rear axle and central braking system are just some of the features of this step that **tick all the boxes** when it comes to **Health & Safety in the Workplace**.

These steps have been **ergonomically designed** for their safe operation and use, allowing their **ease of manoeuvrability** and having a **safe working load of 300 Kg**.

## **Features**

- FULLY WELDED, HEAVY DUTY, STEEL CONSTRUCTION
- PLATFORM 550MM WIDE X 400MM DEEP
- CENTRAL BAR BRAKING SYSTEM

## **Benefits**

- 300 Kg SAFE WORKING LOAD
- SAFER BY DESIGN
- EASY TO MANOEUVRE

















Product	No. of	Platform Height	Working Height	Overall Dimensions H x W x	Weight
Code	Treads	(mm)	(mm)	L (mm)	(Kg)
KE 05	5	1250	2250 - 3000	2250 x 850 x 1270	55
KE 06	6	1500	2500 - 3250	2500 x 850 x 1360	62
KE 07	7	1750	2750 - 3500	2750 x 850 x 1450	70
KE 08	8	2000	3000 - 3750	3000 x 850 x 1575	78
KE 09	9	2250	3250 - 4000	3250 x 850 x 1730	90
KE 10	10	2500	3500 - 4250	3500 x 1000 x 1905	98
KE 11	11	2750	3750 - 4500	3750 x 1000 x 2070	105
KE 12	12	3000	4000 - 4750	4000 x 1000 x 2230	116
KE 13	13	3250	4250 - 5000	4250 x 1230 x 2470	125
KE 14	14	3500	4500 - 5250	4500 x 1230 x 2630	130
KE 15	15	3750	4750 - 5500	4750 x 1320 x 2795	138

<sup>\*</sup> NOTE: All dimensions & weights are approximately only.